09 CAM LOCKS Pages
Information - Cam Locks Versus Quarter Turns 2 - 3
Information - Ordering Cam Locks 4
Cylinder Locking Cam Locks 5 - 7
Wing Knob Cam Locks Non-Locking & Padlockable 6 - 7
Alternative Cams For Cam Locks 8
Finland Key Type High Security Cam Lock 9
Combination & High Security Tubular Key Cam Lock 10

S
Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
Code                 (mm) Max Panel
Thickness
H-
Dimension
Cam
Length
Key Num-
ber
Master
Key
Cam: Rotation and Preset
(Open to Closed Position)
ALR302LT3605B11 3 6 36 92268 N/A 180° 12
6,  12
6
ALR314LS19Z11 3 11 19 009 N/A 180° 12
6,  12
6
ALR511LS20Z16 7 16 20 144 N/A 90° 12  3
ALR511LS28Z16B 7 16 28 144 N/A 90° 12  9
ALR411LS28Z16 7 16 28 144 N/A 90° 12  3
ALR3M5LS28Z16 7 16 28 Mixed Yes 180° 12
6,  12
6
ALR10MLS30Z16 7 16 30 Mixed Yes 90° 12  3
ALR3020S30B16 7 16 30 92268 N/A 180° 12
6,  12
6
ALR410LS30Z16 7 16 30 CH510 N/A 90° 12  3
ALR461LS30Z16 7 16 30 CH502 N/A 90° 12  3
ALR501LS30Z16 7 16 30 CL001 N/A 90° 12  9
ALR507LS30Z16SC 7 16 30 CL003 N/A 90° 12  9
ALR307LS30Z16 7 16 30 CL003 N/A 180° 12
6,  12
6
ALR509LS30Z16 7 16 30 550 N/A 90° 12  9
ALR511LS30Z16 7 16 30 144 N/A 90° 12  9
***Continued next page***
- Preset cam position / rotation can be changed by removing the cam and adjusting the kidney
  (notched washer) orientation on the rear of the lock to achieve the desired functionality.
- * Key can be removed in open and locked positions for all the above, except ALR2M1LA3012B16.

Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
Code                 (mm) Max Panel
Thickness
H-
Dimension
Cam
Length
Key Num-
ber
Master
Key
Cam: Rotation and Preset
(Open to Closed Position)
***Continued from previous page***
ALR2M1LA3012B16 7 28 30 Mixed Yes 90° *  12  9
ALR511LS30Z19 10 19 30 144 N/A 90° 12  9
ALR40MLH40B20 11 20 40 Mixed No 90° 12  3
ALR302LA3206B22 13 16 32 92268 N/A 180° 12
6,  12
6
ALR402LS30Z30 20 30 30 92268 N/A 90° 12  3
- Preset cam position / rotation can be changed by removing the cam and adjusting the kidney (washer)
  orientation on the rear of the lock to achieve the desired functionality.
- Key can be removed in open and locked positions for all the above, except ALR2M1LA3012B16.
Code                 (mm) Max Panel
Thickness
H-
Dimension
Cam
Length
Key
Number
Master
Key
Cam: Rotation and Preset
(Open to Closed Position)
ALR5WKOS30Z16 7 19 30 Non Locking N/A 90° 6  9,  3  12
Note:
- The preset cam position / rotation can be changed by removing the cam and adjusting the kidney
  (washer) orientation on the rear of the lock to achieve the desired functionality.
Code                 (mm) Max Panel

Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
Code                 (mm) Max Panel
Thickness
H-
Dimension
Cam
Length
Key
Number
Master
Key
Cam: Rotation and Preset
(Open to Closed Position)
C505-16-KA135 9 17 28 135 N/A 90° 12  9,  6  3
N505-16-KA120 9 17 28 120 N/A 90° 12  3,  6  9
N505-16-KD 9 17 28 Mixed Yes 90° Not Assembled
N505-16-KD/180 9 17 28 Mixed Yes 180° 12
6,  12
6
N505-20-KA120 13 20 28
120
Hinged
N/A 90° Not Assembled
N505-23-KA120 15 22
28
Hooked
120
Hinged
N/A 90° Not Assembled
N505-26-KA120 19 26 38
120
Hinged
N/A 90° Not Assembled
N505-30-KA120/180 23 29 48 120 N/A 180° 12
6,  12
6
- Key can be removed in open and locked positions for all of the above.
• Cylinder lock
• Double sided serrated blade type key
Code                 (mm) Max Panel
Thickness
H-
Dimension
Cam
Length
Key
Number
Master
Key
Cam: Rotation and Preset
(Open to Closed Position)
LM0661.20.F.06.FL 13 20 30 Padlockable N/A 180° 9  3
Cam
Length
WING KNOB CAM LOCK
PADLOCKABLE
ZINC CHROME
CAM LOCKS
505 CAM LOCKS
KEY LOCKING
ZINC CHROME
Panel
Thickness Cam
Length
H-Dimension
• Padlockable wing knob
Section 9: 8
C
A
M
 L
O
C
K
S
Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
Code Cam Height (Change To
Camlock H-Dimension) (mm)
Cam Length
(mm) Cam Features Compatible
Camlock Codes
LCAM02 0 (flat) 40 Plain, 45° option #505...
LCAM03 0 (flat) 25 Plain, 45° option #505...
LCAM05 0 (flat) 45 Plain, 45° option #505...
LCAM-06-28 -4 or +4 28 Plain, 45° option #505...
LCAM10 -7 or +7 40 Hooked, 45° option #505...
LCAM11 -4 or +4 40 Plain, 45° option #505...
LCAM28.5 -3.5 or + 3.5 28.5 Plain, 45° option #505...
CMK55 0 (flat) 40 Plain, 45° option #505...
Code Cam Height (Change To
Camlock H-Dimension) (mm)
Cam Length
(mm) Cam Features Compatible
Camlock Codes
CAM20 0 (flat) 19 Plain, 45° option ALR...
CAM28 0 (flat) 28 Plain, 45° option ALR...
CAM28-8-18 -12 or +12 30 Plain, 45° option ALR...
CAM-28-8SQ 0 (flat) 28 Plain, 90° only ALR...
CAM36-8SQ 0 (flat) 36 Plain, 90° only ALR...
CAM45 -10 or +10 46 Plain, 45° option ALR...
CAM55 -6 or +6 32 Plain, 45° option ALR...
CAM30 0 (flat) 28 Plain, 45° option ALR...
S-CM-C010 0 (flat) 32 Plain, 90° only ALR...
S-CM-C014 0 (flat) 45 Plain, 90° only ALR...
CAM LOCKS
ALR CAM LOCKS - CAM ONLY
STEEL ZINC
505 CAM LOCK - CAM ONLY

  orientation on the rear of the lock to achieve the desired functionality.
• Very high security cylinder lock
• Finland type key
CAM LOCKS
HIGH SECURITY CAMLOCK
FINLAND KEY
ZINC CHROME
Panel
Thickness Cam
Length
H-Dimension
Section 9: 10
C
A
M
 L
O
C
K
S
Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
Code                 (mm) Max Panel
Thickness
H-
Dimension
Cam
Length
Key
Number
Cam: Rotation and Preset
(Open to Closed Position)
M-4150 10 18.5 30 N/A 90° 6  3
- Preset cam position / rotation can be changed by removing the cam and adjusting the kidney
7440-S-KA
M-4150
Code                 (mm) Max Panel
Thickness
H-
Dimension
Cam
Length
Key
Number
Cam: Rotation and Preset
(Open to Closed Position)
7440-S-KA 8 17.5 38.5 440 90° 6  9
- Preset cam position can be changed.               - Mixed key available on request
CAM LOCKS
COMBINATION CAMLOCK
WITH KEY OVERRIDE
ZINC CHROME
Panel
Thickness Cam
Length
H-Dimension
COMBINATION CAMLOCK
ZINC CHROME
Panel
Thickness Cam
Length
H-Dimension
• Combination lock with high security tubular override key
1 1 1
0 0 0
9 9 9
Section 9: 11
C